
Cambridge University Real Tennis Club
Tayabali & White League Div 1 2022

Event Details Captains are responsible for selecting team players. A Best of 3 set singles & a set of doubles. Cost
£30

Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Team A Charles D'Oyly / Stephen Doel {c} / John Firth

Team B Jules Camp [Duracell Bunny] / Andy Smith / Ben Geytenbeek {c} / Pete Brown

The Wright Stuff Alex Wright {c} / Mark Gooden / Patrick Smart

Head Bandos Jim Ludekens {c} / Mark Perriton / Arthur Adams

Team E Ed Hyde / Andrew Petrie / Julian Stafford / Rupert Grose {c}

Stage 1 [1] - Group [1]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Mon 17 Jan 2022 6:00PM Team B Team A Cambridge Green

Mon 24 Jan 2022 6:00PM Team E Head Bandos Cambridge Green

Mon 31 Jan 2022 6:00PM Team A The Wright Stuff Cambridge Green

Mon 7 Feb 2022 6:00PM Head Bandos Team B Cambridge Green

Mon 14 Feb 2022 6:00PM The Wright Stuff Team E Cambridge Green

Mon 21 Feb 2022 6:00PM Head Bandos Team A Cambridge Green

Mon 28 Feb 2022 6:00PM Team B The Wright Stuff Cambridge Green

Mon 14 Mar 2022 6:00PM Team A Team E Cambridge Green

Mon 21 Mar 2022 6:00PM Head Bandos The Wright Stuff Cambridge Green

Mon 28 Mar 2022 6:00PM Team E Team B Cambridge Green

Mon 4 Apr 2022 6:00PM Team A Team B Cambridge Green

Mon 25 Apr 2022 7:30PM Team E Team A Cambridge Blue

Mon 2 May 2022 6:00PM Team B Head Bandos Cambridge Green

Mon 9 May 2022 6:00PM Team E The Wright Stuff Cambridge Green

Mon 16 May 2022 6:00PM Team A Head Bandos Cambridge Green

Mon 23 May 2022 6:00PM Team B Team E Cambridge Green

Mon 23 May 2022 6:00PM The Wright Stuff Head Bandos Cambridge Green

Mon 30 May 2022 6:00PM The Wright Stuff Team A Cambridge Green

Mon 6 Jun 2022 6:00PM Head Bandos Team E Cambridge Green

Mon 13 Jun 2022 6:00PM The Wright Stuff Team B Cambridge Green
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